
BELLEVILLE PD
Case Report List

Case Number Occur From Date Occur To Date Date Reported Case Type Case Location

BELL PD:2015:09053 12/20/2015 11:51:19 PM 12/20/2015 11:51:19 PM 12/20/2015 11:51:19 PM SUBJECT REMOVAL 1XX LAUREN CIR, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:09054 12/20/2015 11:38:00 PM 12/20/2015 11:46:00 PM 12/20/2015 11:46:00 PM RETAIL THEFT 46XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:09052 12/20/2015 9:36:22 PM 12/20/2015 9:36:22 PM 12/20/2015 9:36:22 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 3XX LONGVIEW DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:09051 12/20/2015 8:11:38 PM 12/20/2015 8:11:38 PM 12/20/2015 8:11:38 PM DRUNKENNESS - LOCAL LAWS 7XX SCHEEL ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:09050 12/20/2015 7:37:44 PM 12/20/2015 7:37:44 PM 12/20/2015 7:37:44 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 1XX LUCINDA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:09049 12/20/2015 6:18:00 PM 12/20/2015 6:18:00 PM 12/20/2015 6:18:00 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 5XX BENTON ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:09047 12/20/2015 5:13:25 PM 12/20/2015 5:13:25 PM 12/20/2015 5:13:25 PM BATTERY - AGGRAVATED
19XX MASCOUTAH AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

62220

BELL PD:2015:09048 12/20/2015 5:01:11 PM 12/20/2015 5:01:11 PM 12/20/2015 5:01:11 PM RETAIL THEFT 26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:09046 12/20/2015 4:40:49 PM 12/20/2015 4:40:49 PM 12/20/2015 4:40:49 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 4XX WALNUT ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:09045 12/20/2015 3:38:53 PM 12/20/2015 3:38:53 PM 12/20/2015 3:38:53 PM KEEP THE PEACE XX BRIARGATE LN, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:09044 12/19/2015 9:30:45 PM 12/20/2015 9:00:45 AM 12/20/2015 1:29:45 PM BURGLARY FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 2XX N 45TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:09043 12/20/2015 12:20:01 PM 12/20/2015 12:20:01 PM 12/20/2015 12:20:01 PM DISTURBANCE ,   62223

BELL PD:2015:09041 12/19/2015 11:30:38 PM 12/20/2015 11:00:38 AM 12/20/2015 11:25:38 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
20XX CAMROSE GREEN ST, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2015:09042 12/18/2015 11:11:31 AM 12/20/2015 11:11:31 AM 12/20/2015 11:11:31 AM BATTERY 18XX E A ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:09040 12/20/2015 9:10:46 AM 12/20/2015 9:10:46 AM 12/20/2015 9:10:46 AM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 2XX W ADAMS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:09039 12/20/2015 7:44:10 AM 12/20/2015 7:44:10 AM 12/20/2015 7:44:10 AM RUNAWAY JUVENILE 13XX UNION AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:09038 12/20/2015 4:33:59 AM 12/20/2015 4:33:59 AM 12/20/2015 4:33:59 AM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 15XX WEST BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:09037 12/20/2015 1:56:32 AM 12/20/2015 1:56:32 AM 12/20/2015 1:56:32 AM POSS OF CANNABIS 30 GM OR LESS 23XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:09035 12/20/2015 1:29:39 AM 12/20/2015 1:29:39 AM 12/20/2015 1:29:39 AM CRISIS INTERVENTION - SUICIDE THREAT 1XX S 34TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:09034 12/20/2015 1:18:02 AM 12/20/2015 1:18:02 AM 12/20/2015 1:18:02 AM DISTURBANCE 3XX N HIGH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:09033 12/20/2015 1:02:07 AM 12/20/2015 1:02:07 AM 12/20/2015 1:02:07 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 1XX E A ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:09032 12/20/2015 12:34:54 AM 12/20/2015 12:34:54 AM 12/20/2015 12:34:54 AM DOMESTIC BATTERY - AGGRAVATED
45XX W WASHINGTON ST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:09036 12/19/2015 10:55:51 PM 12/19/2015 10:55:51 PM 12/19/2015 10:55:51 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 7XX W LINCOLN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:09031 12/19/2015 10:30:12 PM 12/19/2015 10:30:12 PM 12/19/2015 10:30:12 PM BURGLARY - ATTEMPT XX WOODLAND CT, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:09030 12/19/2015 10:11:15 PM 12/19/2015 10:11:15 PM 12/19/2015 10:11:15 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT E F ST / LEBANON AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:09029 12/19/2015 9:54:45 PM 12/19/2015 9:54:45 PM 12/19/2015 9:54:45 PM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT XX LINCOLN CIR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:09028 12/19/2015 9:12:39 PM 12/19/2015 9:12:39 PM 12/19/2015 9:12:39 PM DISTURBANCE 18XX RAAB AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:09026 12/19/2015 5:19:10 PM 12/19/2015 5:19:10 PM 12/19/2015 7:45:53 PM ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
2XX BELLEVUE PARK RD, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:09027 12/19/2015 7:00:29 AM 12/19/2015 7:45:29 PM 12/19/2015 7:45:30 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER XX HILLSIDE LN, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:09025 12/19/2015 6:40:03 PM 12/19/2015 6:40:03 PM 12/19/2015 6:40:03 PM RETAIL THEFT 6XX N 89TH ST, E ST LOUIS IL 62203

BELL PD:2015:09024 12/19/2015 6:06:52 PM 12/19/2015 6:06:52 PM 12/19/2015 6:06:52 PM RETAIL THEFT 3XX N ILLINOIS ST,

BELL PD:2015:09022 12/19/2015 5:12:50 PM 12/19/2015 5:12:50 PM 12/19/2015 5:12:51 PM HIT AND RUN
CARLYLE AVE / S GREEN MOUNT RD,



BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:09021 12/19/2015 3:41:51 PM 12/19/2015 3:41:51 PM 12/19/2015 3:41:51 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 35XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:09020 12/19/2015 2:15:44 PM 12/19/2015 2:15:44 PM 12/19/2015 2:15:44 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
20XX CAMROSE GREEN ST, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2015:09019 12/18/2015 1:00:27 PM 12/18/2015 2:30:27 PM 12/19/2015 1:36:27 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 13XX N CHURCH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:09018 12/19/2015 11:06:13 AM 12/19/2015 11:06:13 AM 12/19/2015 11:06:13 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 85XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:09017 12/19/2015 10:47:18 AM 12/19/2015 10:47:18 AM 12/19/2015 10:47:18 AM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 56XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST,

BELL PD:2015:09016 12/17/2015 6:00:59 PM 12/18/2015 6:00:59 PM 12/19/2015 10:12:59 AM THEFT $500 AND UNDER
XX WESTHAVEN MEADOWS DR,

BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:09015 12/19/2015 9:39:34 AM 12/19/2015 9:39:34 AM 12/19/2015 9:39:34 AM DISTURBANCE 85XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:09014 12/19/2015 3:34:01 AM 12/19/2015 3:34:01 AM 12/19/2015 3:34:01 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT XX LINCOLN CIR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:09013 12/19/2015 3:30:03 AM 12/19/2015 3:30:03 AM 12/19/2015 3:30:03 AM DISORDERLY CONDUCT 7XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:09012 12/19/2015 2:15:04 AM 12/19/2015 2:15:04 AM 12/19/2015 2:15:04 AM DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE - ALCOHOL
LEBANON AVE / ARTHUR ST, BELLEVILLE

IL

BELL PD:2015:09011 12/19/2015 1:19:54 AM 12/19/2015 1:19:54 AM 12/19/2015 1:19:54 AM DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE - ALCOHOL 1XX S 10TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:09010 12/18/2015 11:43:45 PM 12/18/2015 11:43:45 PM 12/18/2015 11:43:45 PM DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE - ALCOHOL
7XX SOUTH BELT EAST, BELLEVILLE IL

62220

BELL PD:2015:09009 12/18/2015 8:33:31 AM 12/18/2015 8:33:31 AM 12/18/2015 11:25:31 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER XX HI-POINTE DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:09007 12/18/2015 10:44:54 PM 12/18/2015 10:44:54 PM 12/18/2015 10:44:54 PM DISTURBANCE 85XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:09008 12/18/2015 10:30:32 PM 12/18/2015 10:35:32 PM 12/18/2015 10:35:32 PM DOMESTIC BATTERY - AGGRAVATED 12XX LEBANON AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:09006 12/18/2015 10:05:51 PM 12/18/2015 10:05:51 PM 12/18/2015 10:05:52 PM DISTURBANCE
45XX W WASHINGTON ST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:09005 12/18/2015 8:20:44 PM 12/18/2015 8:20:44 PM 12/18/2015 8:20:44 PM BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL 39XX MEMORIAL DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:09023 12/18/2015 8:09:38 PM 12/18/2015 8:09:38 PM 12/18/2015 8:09:38 PM BATTERY 24XX,   62226

BELL PD:2015:09002 12/18/2015 6:10:59 PM 12/18/2015 6:10:59 PM 12/18/2015 6:10:59 PM DISTURBANCE XX BEN LOUIS DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:09003 12/18/2015 5:46:22 PM 12/18/2015 5:46:22 PM 12/18/2015 5:46:22 PM CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE 10XX S 5TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:09001 9/9/2008 5:07:16 PM 6/4/2009 5:07:16 PM 12/18/2015 5:07:16 PM IDENTITY THEFT
5XX MASCOUTAH AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

62220

BELL PD:2015:09004 12/18/2015 4:41:50 PM 12/18/2015 4:41:50 PM 12/18/2015 4:41:50 PM HARASSMENT BY TELEPHONE 5XX S 2ND ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08999 12/18/2015 4:31:03 PM 12/18/2015 4:31:03 PM 12/18/2015 4:31:03 PM RETAIL THEFT 72XX WESTFIELD PLAZADR,

BELL PD:2015:09000 12/18/2015 4:18:44 PM 12/18/2015 4:18:44 PM 12/18/2015 4:18:44 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST / IDA DR,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08998 12/18/2015 3:30:45 PM 12/18/2015 3:30:45 PM 12/18/2015 3:30:45 PM SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
ABRAHAM CT / GETTYSBURG RD,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08997 12/18/2015 6:00:04 AM 12/18/2015 9:45:04 AM 12/18/2015 3:24:04 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER
15XX WESTHAMPTON TRCE, BELLEVILLE

IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08996 12/18/2015 2:45:16 PM 12/18/2015 2:50:16 PM 12/18/2015 2:50:16 PM RETAIL THEFT XX WADE SQ, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08995 12/18/2015 1:35:38 PM 12/18/2015 1:35:38 PM 12/18/2015 1:35:39 PM DISORDERLY CONDUCT 34XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08994 12/18/2015 12:13:16 PM 12/18/2015 12:13:16 PM 12/18/2015 12:13:16 PM VIOLATION OF ORDERS OF PROTECTION 14XX LEBANON AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221



BELL PD:2015:08993 12/17/2015 4:11:01 PM 12/17/2015 4:11:01 PM 12/18/2015 12:12:01 PM NO STALKING / NO CONTACT 25XX WEST BLVD,

BELL PD:2015:08992 12/15/2015 8:30:57 PM 12/15/2015 9:15:57 PM 12/18/2015 11:14:57 AM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 26XX CARLYLE AVE,

BELL PD:2015:08991 12/18/2015 8:05:36 AM 12/18/2015 8:05:36 AM 12/18/2015 8:05:36 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT WEST BLVD / CARLYLE AVE, BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08990 12/18/2015 12:45:44 AM 12/18/2015 12:45:44 AM 12/18/2015 12:45:44 AM LOUD NOISE COMPLAINT 5XX S JACKSON ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08989 12/17/2015 8:00:04 AM 12/17/2015 7:30:04 PM 12/17/2015 7:30:04 PM BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL 11XX LILAC DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08988 12/17/2015 7:11:10 PM 12/17/2015 7:11:10 PM 12/17/2015 7:11:10 PM DOMESTIC BATTERY 2XX N 44TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08987 12/17/2015 6:49:15 PM 12/17/2015 6:49:15 PM 12/17/2015 6:49:15 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER
19XX RICHMOND SPRINGS LN,

BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08986 12/17/2015 5:50:08 PM 12/17/2015 5:50:08 PM 12/17/2015 5:50:08 PM RETAIL THEFT
57XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:08985 12/17/2015 5:32:18 PM 12/17/2015 5:32:18 PM 12/17/2015 5:32:18 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
W STATE RT 15 / N DE MAZENOD DR,

BELLEVILLE IL 62243

BELL PD:2015:08984 12/17/2015 5:16:07 PM 12/17/2015 5:16:07 PM 12/17/2015 5:16:37 PM ASSIST AMBULANCE 1XX N 82ND ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08983 12/17/2015 5:13:44 PM 12/17/2015 5:13:44 PM 12/17/2015 5:13:44 PM IDENTITY THEFT 18XX W F ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08982 12/17/2015 4:15:29 PM 12/17/2015 4:15:29 PM 12/17/2015 4:15:30 PM DISTURBANCE 3XX N 45TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08981 12/17/2015 3:56:18 PM 12/17/2015 3:56:18 PM 12/17/2015 3:56:18 PM MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT XX N DOUGLAS AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08980 12/17/2015 2:30:29 PM 12/17/2015 2:40:29 PM 12/17/2015 2:40:30 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER XX N 98TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08979 12/4/2015 8:00:46 AM 12/17/2015 2:11:46 PM 12/17/2015 2:11:46 PM THEFT OF LOST OR MISLAID PROPERTY 82XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08978 12/15/2015 3:00:38 PM 12/15/2015 3:01:38 PM 12/17/2015 1:45:38 PM FOUND PROPERTY 3XX W H ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08977 12/17/2015 1:38:03 PM 12/17/2015 1:38:03 PM 12/17/2015 1:38:03 PM HIT AND RUN
FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST / W MAIN ST,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08976 12/17/2015 12:56:40 PM 12/17/2015 12:56:40 PM 12/17/2015 12:56:40 PM OTHER - NO REPORT NECESSARY
4XX S DE MAZENOD DR, BELLEVILLE IL

62223

BELL PD:2015:08974 12/15/2015 12:40:49 PM 12/15/2015 12:40:49 PM 12/17/2015 12:40:49 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 7XX S HIGH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08975 12/17/2015 12:08:08 PM 12/17/2015 12:08:08 PM 12/17/2015 12:08:09 PM DOMESTIC BATTERY
45XX W WASHINGTON ST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:08973 12/17/2015 11:21:34 AM 12/17/2015 11:21:34 AM 12/17/2015 11:21:34 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
55XX BELLEVILLE CROSSING ST,

BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08969 12/17/2015 10:23:16 AM 12/17/2015 10:23:16 AM 12/17/2015 11:06:45 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
40XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST,

BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08970 12/17/2015 11:06:23 AM 12/17/2015 11:06:23 AM 12/17/2015 11:06:23 AM JUVENILE PROBLEMS 25XX WEST BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08972 12/17/2015 10:58:21 AM 12/17/2015 10:58:21 AM 12/17/2015 10:58:21 AM POSS OF CANNABIS 30 GM OR LESS 83XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08971 12/17/2015 10:56:49 AM 12/17/2015 10:56:49 AM 12/17/2015 10:56:49 AM SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT XX S 52ND ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08968 12/17/2015 10:23:16 AM 12/17/2015 10:23:16 AM 12/17/2015 10:23:16 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
40XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST,

BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08966 12/17/2015 10:09:15 AM 12/17/2015 10:09:15 AM 12/17/2015 10:09:15 AM RETAIL THEFT
58XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226



BELL PD:2015:08967 12/17/2015 9:44:30 AM 12/17/2015 9:44:30 AM 12/17/2015 9:44:30 AM RUNAWAY JUVENILE 2XX WABASH AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08965 12/17/2015 7:54:10 AM 12/17/2015 7:54:10 AM 12/17/2015 7:54:10 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
42XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:08964 12/16/2015 7:00:43 PM 12/17/2015 6:55:43 AM 12/17/2015 6:55:43 AM THEFT OVER $500 8XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08963 12/17/2015 1:05:48 AM 12/17/2015 1:05:48 AM 12/17/2015 1:05:48 AM CRISIS INTERVENTION - MENTAL 1XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08962 12/16/2015 10:58:25 PM 12/16/2015 10:58:25 PM 12/16/2015 10:58:26 PM POSS OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE
NORTH BELT WEST / BUCKINGHAM RD,

BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08961 12/16/2015 2:20:53 PM 12/16/2015 10:18:53 PM 12/16/2015 10:18:53 PM SUSPICIOUS PERSON 42XX JESSIE ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08960 12/16/2015 8:56:30 PM 12/16/2015 8:56:30 PM 12/16/2015 8:56:30 PM DISTURBANCE 6XX N CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08959 12/16/2015 5:16:35 PM 12/16/2015 5:16:35 PM 12/16/2015 5:16:35 PM OTHER - NO REPORT NECESSARY 5XX PORTLAND AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08957 12/16/2015 5:00:30 PM 12/16/2015 5:08:30 PM 12/16/2015 5:08:30 PM DISORDERLY CONDUCT 11XX LEBANON AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08958 12/16/2015 5:03:50 PM 12/16/2015 5:03:50 PM 12/16/2015 5:03:50 PM VIOLATION OF ORDERS OF PROTECTION 14XX LEBANON AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08956 12/16/2015 4:58:29 PM 12/16/2015 4:58:29 PM 12/16/2015 4:58:29 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 9XX S JACKSON ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08955 12/16/2015 3:30:20 PM 12/16/2015 3:48:20 PM 12/16/2015 3:48:20 PM INFORMATIONAL 36XX W A ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08954 12/16/2015 3:40:31 PM 12/16/2015 3:43:31 PM 12/16/2015 3:43:31 PM PANDHANDLING 1XX E MAIN ST,

BELL PD:2015:08951 12/16/2015 2:27:47 PM 12/16/2015 2:27:47 PM 12/16/2015 2:27:47 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 40XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST,

BELL PD:2015:08952 12/16/2015 2:08:45 PM 12/16/2015 2:08:45 PM 12/16/2015 2:08:46 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 73XX WESTFIELD PLAZADR,

BELL PD:2015:08950 12/15/2015 6:30:58 AM 12/15/2015 9:00:58 AM 12/16/2015 2:04:58 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 6XX E MC KINLEY ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08953 12/16/2015 2:00:15 PM 12/16/2015 2:00:15 PM 12/16/2015 2:00:15 PM JUVENILE PROBLEMS 8XX ROYAL HEIGHTS ROAD,

BELL PD:2015:08949 12/11/2014 1:37:23 PM 12/16/2015 1:37:23 PM 12/16/2015 1:37:23 PM IDENTITY THEFT 20XX E D ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08948 12/16/2015 12:56:26 PM 12/16/2015 12:56:26 PM 12/16/2015 12:56:26 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT N ILLINOIS ST / W F ST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08947 11/25/2015 8:00:03 AM 12/16/2015 12:29:03 PM 12/16/2015 12:29:03 PM CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO RESIDENCE
25XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST,

BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08946 12/16/2015 8:40:41 AM 12/16/2015 12:05:41 PM 12/16/2015 12:05:41 PM BURGLARY - ATTEMPT 1XX S 98TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08945 12/16/2015 11:09:01 AM 12/16/2015 11:09:01 AM 12/16/2015 11:09:01 AM JUVENILE PROBLEMS
6XX FORT HENRY RD, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2015:08944 12/4/2015 7:00:56 AM 12/4/2015 7:00:56 AM 12/16/2015 10:46:57 AM THEFT $500 AND UNDER
12XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:08943 12/15/2015 1:07:37 PM 12/15/2015 1:13:37 PM 12/16/2015 10:09:37 AM RETAIL THEFT 5XX E MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08942 12/15/2015 8:00:06 PM 12/16/2015 5:00:06 AM 12/16/2015 7:20:06 AM BURGLARY - ATTEMPT 7XX SCHEEL ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08941 12/16/2015 6:30:01 AM 12/16/2015 6:50:01 AM 12/16/2015 6:50:01 AM JUVENILE PROBLEMS 9XX N 39TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08940 12/16/2015 2:17:36 AM 12/16/2015 2:17:36 AM 12/16/2015 2:17:36 AM DISTURBANCE XX S 86TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08939 12/16/2015 1:05:33 AM 12/16/2015 1:05:33 AM 12/16/2015 1:05:33 AM RUNAWAY JUVENILE 85XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08938 12/15/2015 11:07:09 PM 12/15/2015 11:07:09 PM 12/15/2015 11:07:09 PM DISTURBANCE 6XX N CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08937 12/15/2015 10:36:49 PM 12/15/2015 10:36:49 PM 12/15/2015 10:36:49 PM DISTURBANCE
10XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:08936 12/15/2015 10:11:11 PM 12/15/2015 10:11:11 PM 12/15/2015 10:11:11 PM DISORDERLY CONDUCT
S JACKSON ST / E LINCOLN ST,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08935 12/15/2015 9:40:24 PM 12/15/2015 9:40:24 PM 12/15/2015 9:40:25 PM CHECK THE WELL BEING 19XX E D ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08934 12/15/2015 9:05:38 PM 12/15/2015 9:05:38 PM 12/15/2015 9:05:38 PM PUBLIC INDECENCY 16XX CARLYLE AVE,



BELL PD:2015:08933 12/15/2015 8:39:12 PM 12/15/2015 8:39:12 PM 12/15/2015 8:39:12 PM SUICIDE - ATTEMPT XX PAGEANT CT, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08932 12/15/2015 8:17:50 PM 12/15/2015 8:17:50 PM 12/15/2015 8:17:50 PM JUVENILE PROBLEMS 2XX VOSS PL, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08931 12/15/2015 8:11:00 PM 12/15/2015 8:11:00 PM 12/15/2015 8:11:00 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST / W STATE RT

161, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08930 12/15/2015 7:50:48 PM 12/15/2015 7:50:48 PM 12/15/2015 7:50:49 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
W STATE RT 15 / S DE MAZENOD DR,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08929 12/15/2015 7:47:58 PM 12/15/2015 7:47:58 PM 12/15/2015 7:47:58 PM 9-1-1 HANGUP XX ORBON PL, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08928 12/15/2015 7:17:57 PM 12/15/2015 7:17:57 PM 12/15/2015 7:47:16 PM SUBJECT REMOVAL
2XX BELLEVUE PARK RD, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:08927 12/15/2015 6:51:27 PM 12/15/2015 6:51:27 PM 12/15/2015 6:51:27 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT 10XX N 17TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08926 12/15/2015 6:32:42 PM 12/15/2015 6:32:42 PM 12/15/2015 6:32:42 PM OTHER - NO REPORT NECESSARY 41XX BETTY DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08924 12/15/2015 6:22:20 PM 12/15/2015 6:22:20 PM 12/15/2015 6:22:20 PM DISTURBANCE 1XX N FLORIDA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08925 12/15/2015 6:17:06 PM 12/15/2015 6:17:06 PM 12/15/2015 6:17:06 PM CITIZEN ASSIST 7XX S PENNSYLVANIA AVE, BELLEVILLE IL

 62220

BELL PD:2015:08923 12/15/2015 6:01:33 PM 12/15/2015 6:01:33 PM 12/15/2015 6:01:33 PM DISTURBANCE 37XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08922 12/15/2015 4:51:45 PM 12/15/2015 4:51:45 PM 12/15/2015 4:51:45 PM WARRANT - IN STATE 45XX W MAIN ST,

BELL PD:2015:08921 12/15/2015 4:10:53 PM 12/15/2015 4:10:53 PM 12/15/2015 4:10:53 PM RECKLESS CONDUCT
MC CLINTOCK AVE / CARLYLE AVE,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08920 12/15/2015 3:26:48 PM 12/15/2015 3:26:48 PM 12/15/2015 3:26:48 PM RETAIL THEFT 26XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELL PD:2015:08919 12/15/2015 2:05:02 PM 12/15/2015 2:05:02 PM 12/15/2015 2:05:02 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
CARLYLE AVE / MC CLINTOCK AVE,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08918 12/8/2015 11:00:02 AM 12/15/2015 1:42:02 PM 12/15/2015 1:42:03 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 3XX N 8TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08917 12/15/2015 1:00:04 PM 12/15/2015 1:00:04 PM 12/15/2015 1:21:04 PM THREATS 45XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08916 12/15/2015 12:38:13 PM 12/15/2015 12:38:13 PM 12/15/2015 12:38:13 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 25XX WEST BLVD,

BELL PD:2015:08915 12/15/2015 12:33:18 PM 12/15/2015 12:33:18 PM 12/15/2015 12:33:18 PM CRIMINAL TRESPASS TO RESIDENCE 12XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08914 12/15/2015 11:26:04 AM 12/15/2015 11:26:04 AM 12/15/2015 11:26:04 AM OTHER TROUBLE 9XX N ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08913 12/15/2015 11:24:27 AM 12/15/2015 11:24:27 AM 12/15/2015 11:24:27 AM CHECK THE WELL BEING 29XX REISS AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08912 11/1/2015 11:12:45 AM 12/14/2015 7:14:45 AM 12/15/2015 11:12:45 AM BURGLARY 4XX N 40TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08911 12/15/2015 9:56:20 AM 12/15/2015 9:56:20 AM 12/15/2015 9:56:20 AM POSS OF CANNABIS 30 GM OR LESS XX S 1ST ST / W HARRISON ST, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08910 12/15/2015 9:10:43 AM 12/15/2015 9:10:43 AM 12/15/2015 9:10:44 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 12XX S ILLINOIS ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08908 12/15/2015 8:53:45 AM 12/15/2015 8:53:45 AM 12/15/2015 8:53:45 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 25XX WEST BLVD, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08909 12/15/2015 8:51:09 AM 12/15/2015 8:51:09 AM 12/15/2015 8:51:09 AM DISTURBANCE
26XX COMMONS PKWY, BELLEVILLE IL

62221

BELL PD:2015:08907 12/14/2015 10:00:00 PM 12/15/2015 8:18:00 AM 12/15/2015 8:18:00 AM MISSING PERSON - JUVENILE MALE 83XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08906 12/15/2015 8:10:16 AM 12/15/2015 8:10:16 AM 12/15/2015 8:10:16 AM BURGLARY 4XX E A ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08905 12/14/2015 4:00:28 PM 12/15/2015 7:24:28 AM 12/15/2015 7:24:29 AM BURGLARY 2XX W HARRISON ST,

BELL PD:2015:08904 12/14/2015 9:30:26 PM 12/15/2015 6:13:26 AM 12/15/2015 6:13:26 AM
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO STATE

5XX E D ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

SUPPORTED PROPERTY



BELL PD:2015:08903 12/15/2015 3:16:53 AM 12/15/2015 3:16:53 AM 12/15/2015 3:16:53 AM DESTRUCTION OF ANIMAL
19XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST,

BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08902 12/15/2015 2:32:48 AM 12/15/2015 2:32:48 AM 12/15/2015 2:32:48 AM SUBJECT REMOVAL 11XX WABASH AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08901 12/15/2015 2:02:54 AM 12/15/2015 2:02:54 AM 12/15/2015 2:02:54 AM DISTURBANCE 12XX N 17TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08899 12/15/2015 12:33:47 AM 12/15/2015 12:33:47 AM 12/15/2015 12:33:47 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY 2XX EASTBROOK DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08898 12/14/2015 11:48:34 PM 12/14/2015 11:48:34 PM 12/14/2015 11:48:34 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT ,   62226

BELL PD:2015:08897 12/14/2015 9:59:42 PM 12/14/2015 9:59:42 PM 12/14/2015 9:59:42 PM SUBJECT REMOVAL 2XX N HIGH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08900 12/14/2015 9:59:00 PM 12/14/2015 9:59:00 PM 12/14/2015 9:59:00 PM TRAFFIC STOP 3XX LEBANON AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08896 12/14/2015 9:12:13 PM 12/14/2015 9:12:13 PM 12/14/2015 9:12:13 PM DOMESTIC INCIDENT XX LAKESHORE DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08895 12/14/2015 8:58:09 PM 12/14/2015 8:58:09 PM 12/14/2015 8:58:09 PM SUBJECT REMOVAL 2XX FREEDOM DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08894 12/14/2015 8:16:58 PM 12/14/2015 8:16:58 PM 12/14/2015 8:16:58 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
25XX GREEN MOUNT COMMONS DR,

BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08893 12/14/2015 7:33:08 PM 12/14/2015 7:33:08 PM 12/14/2015 7:33:08 PM CRIMINAL SEXUAL ABUSE XX CRANBROOK DR, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08892 12/14/2015 7:13:10 PM 12/14/2015 7:13:10 PM 12/14/2015 7:13:10 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
MASCOUTAH AVE / PORTLAND AVE,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08891 12/14/2015 6:55:31 PM 12/14/2015 6:55:31 PM 12/14/2015 6:55:31 PM THEFT OVER $500 7XX CARLYLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08890 12/14/2015 6:44:33 PM 12/14/2015 6:44:33 PM 12/14/2015 6:44:33 PM RETAIL THEFT
57XX NORTH BELT WEST, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:08889 12/14/2015 6:25:16 PM 12/14/2015 6:25:16 PM 12/14/2015 6:25:16 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT 7XX CARLYLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08888 12/14/2015 5:10:21 PM 12/14/2015 5:10:21 PM 12/14/2015 5:14:00 PM ASSIST AMBULANCE XX S 30TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08886 12/14/2015 4:32:12 PM 12/14/2015 4:32:12 PM 12/14/2015 4:32:12 PM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
XX PHEASANTWOOD DR, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:08887 12/14/2015 4:32:06 PM 12/14/2015 4:32:06 PM 12/14/2015 4:32:06 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT CARLYLE AVE / LANCER DR, BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08885 12/14/2015 3:07:11 PM 12/14/2015 3:07:11 PM 12/14/2015 3:07:11 PM DISTURBANCE 49XX W MAIN ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08884 11/1/2015 3:02:12 PM 11/30/2015 3:02:12 PM 12/14/2015 3:02:12 PM THEFT $500 AND UNDER 21XX E BELLE AVE, BELLEVILLE IL 62221

BELL PD:2015:08883 12/14/2015 2:07:48 PM 12/14/2015 2:07:48 PM 12/14/2015 2:07:48 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
LEBANON AVE / OLD COLLINSVILLE RD,

BELLEVILLE IL

BELL PD:2015:08882 12/14/2015 2:01:15 PM 12/14/2015 2:01:15 PM 12/14/2015 2:01:15 PM OTHER TROUBLE 6XX E MC KINLEY ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08881 12/14/2015 1:32:43 PM 12/14/2015 1:32:43 PM 12/14/2015 1:32:43 PM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT E MAIN ST / S CHARLES ST, BELLEVILLE

BELL PD:2015:08880 12/14/2015 11:30:31 AM 12/14/2015 11:30:31 AM 12/14/2015 11:30:31 AM HIT AND RUN 1XX W A ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62220

BELL PD:2015:08878 12/14/2015 9:17:17 AM 12/14/2015 9:17:17 AM 12/14/2015 11:10:17 AM SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT 8XX CARLYLE AVE,

BELL PD:2015:08879 12/8/2015 6:00:04 PM 12/8/2015 6:30:04 PM 12/14/2015 10:19:04 AM CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
8XX ROYAL HEIGHTS RD, BELLEVILLE IL

62226

BELL PD:2015:08876 12/14/2015 10:09:50 AM 12/14/2015 10:09:50 AM 12/14/2015 10:09:50 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - POLICE VEHICLE
26XX FRANK SCOTT PKWY WEST,

BELLEVILLE IL 62223

BELL PD:2015:08877 12/14/2015 9:58:54 AM 12/14/2015 9:58:54 AM 12/14/2015 9:58:54 AM BURGLARY - RESIDENTIAL XX N 37TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62226

BELL PD:2015:08875 12/11/2015 11:30:27 AM 12/11/2015 11:30:27 AM 12/14/2015 9:26:27 AM
DUMPING GARBAGE - PRIVATE

1XX N 74TH ST, BELLEVILLE IL 62223



PROPERTY

BELL PD:2015:08874 12/14/2015 7:59:00 AM 12/14/2015 7:59:00 AM 12/14/2015 7:59:01 AM TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - REPORT
S CHARLES ST / E WASHINGTON ST,

BELLEVILLE IL
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